VME Time & Frequency Processor (shown with optional on-board GPS
receiver, TTM637VME).
TIMING,  TEST & MEASUREMENT
TTM635/637VME & TTM350/357VXI
VME/VXI Time & Frequency Processors
Symmetricom’s TTM635/637VME and
TTM350/357VXI time and frequency processor
modules provide precision time and frequency

• Conformal Coat
• Ruggedized Version
ORDERING INFORMATION
• TTM635VME-VCXO VME IRIG board w/Standard Crystal Oscillator
• TTM637VME-VCXO       VME GPS board w/Standard Crystal Oscillator1
• TTM350VXI-VCXO         VXI IRIG board w/Standard Crystal Oscillator
• TTM357VXI-VCXO         VXI GPS board w/Standard Crystal Oscillator1
• TTM635VME-OCXO       VME IRIG board w/Ovenized Crystal Oscillator
• TTM637VME-OCXO       VME GPS board w/Ovenized Crystal Oscillator1
• TTM350VXI-OCXO         VXI IRIG board w/Ovenized Crystal Oscillator
• TTM357VXI-OCXO         VXI GPS board w/Ovenized Crystal Oscillator1
1 includes GPS antenna/receiver and 50’ (15 m) cable
2 contact factory regarding longer cabling requirements